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Women / 3 / Older
Session: B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyra Talusik301
Rodina

9.200 9.275 9.3509.250 37.075
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lillian Winger256
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 9.000 9.1509.075 36.425
2T 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Aaliylah Guastella311
Rodina

9.125 9.000 8.6009.300 36.025
5T 3T 1 13 3 

3 

Darci Decker293
Rodina

9.025 8.800 9.0008.700 35.525
8T 7 10 4T 4 

4 

Daniela Rodriguez299
Rodina

9.125 8.450 8.6509.175 35.400
5T 11T 3 12 5 

5 

Amira Ahmed312
Rodina

8.900 9.150 7.9508.975 34.975
12T 2 5 18 6 

6 

Angelina Espinoza433
Aerials

9.150 8.000 8.7508.875 34.775
4 15 6 8T 7 

7 

Chloe Maki247
Tricks Granite Bay

8.825 8.875 8.9008.000 34.600
16 5 14 7 8 

8 

Olena Kovalchuk319
Rodina

9.300 8.850 9.0507.375 34.575
1 6 19 3 9 

9 

Natali Ruelas401
Youngsters

9.025 8.650 8.9257.900 34.500
8T 9 15T 6 10 

10 

Renee Reyes406
Youngsters

8.850 8.500 8.5508.550 34.450
15 10 11T 15 11 

11 

Grace Graham253
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.450 8.6758.400 34.275
17T 11T 13 11 12 

12 

Bailey Knox405
Youngsters

8.900 7.700 8.7508.850 34.200
12T 16 7 8T 13 

13 

Jordan Freer330
Rock Solid

9.050 7.250 9.0008.775 34.075
7 19 9 4T 14 

14 

Emily Millard445
Aerials

8.900 8.675 7.6258.825 34.025
12T 8 8 19 15 

15 

Lydia Cammarata266
Flips USA

8.750 8.375 8.7507.900 33.775
17T 13 15T 8T 16 

16 

Diana Egan437
Aerials

8.725 7.675 8.5758.550 33.525
19 17 11T 14 17 

17 

Amanda Dedo250
Tricks Granite Bay

8.925 8.125 8.5257.550 33.125
11 14 18 16T 18 

18 

Nicole Nivens456
Youngsters

9.000 7.450 8.5257.850 32.825
10 18 17 16T 19 

19 
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